
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
MERSCH, Maartplaz
GOSSELDANGE, Rte de Schoenfels
GOSSELDANGE, Kapell
GOSSELDANGE, Vor Bell
GOSSELDANGE, Op der Uelzechtbréck
LINTGEN, Kreizung
LINTGEN, An der Kléck
LORENTZWEILER, An der Kléck
LORENTZWEILER, Gare
HELMDANGE, Fautelfiels
BOFFERDANGE, Maison de Retraite
BOFFERDANGE, Bouferknupp
LUX Limpertsberg, Kiischtewee
LUX Limpertsberg, Lycée des Garçons
LUX Limpertsberg, L.T. Centre 5

3551

A 
07:05
07:08
07:08
07:09
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:15
07:16
07:17
07:18
07:19
07:45
07:47
07:51

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Mersch - Gosseldange - Limpertsberg, LTCE30
courses scolaires
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